SOUND INSULATING & FIRE RESISTANT DOORS
AL
-D
09
11
-E
N
Part of the Schilt beheer groep

sealed. Also the
quality and compo-
sition of the archi-
tectural construc-
tion play an impor-
tant role.
Obviously, the
doors can be
mounted on loca-
tion by our special-
ised assembly per-
sonnel.
SOUND INSULATING & FIRE RESISTANT DOORS
Sound insulating swing doors (report Peutz A 1659-2 and Cauberg-Huygen 20082140)
63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k Rw (C,Ctr)
 AL-D/D45 19 32 41 40 43 49 51 - 45 (-2, -4)
 AL-D/D50 11 36 43 47 51 51 52 46 50 (-1, -4)
 AL-D/D52 17 36 46 49 52 54 58 52 52 (-1, -4)
 AL-D/D54 21 41 48 52 55 55 60 53 54 (0, -3)
 AL-D/D56 29 43 49 52 56 59 63 53 56 (-1, -4)
Sound insulating and fire resistent swing doors (report University of Salford AT/95/54 en 60)
63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k Rw (C,Ctr)
 AL-D/D47-B 23 22 38 48 51 48 53 - 47 (-4, -10)
 AL-D/D54-B - 35 44 51 56 58 61 - 54 (-2, -6)
Sound insulating sliding doors and vertical lift gates (report LGAI TC 95.009.580, 581 en 583)
63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k Rw (C,Ctr)
 AL-D/S44 and H44 - 36 43 41 41 48 51 - 44 (-1, -2)
 AL-D/S50 and H50 - 37 41 45 51 55 58 - 50 (-1, -4)
 AL-D/S52 and H52 - 34 43 49 52 61 61 - 52 (-1, -6)
Sound insulation values according to ISO 140-3:1995 Swing doors
All door panels have a thickness of 80 mm and are
supplied complete with door frame in block design.
From the outside, all doors look identical and